
5

à à
à à

à à
àà àà àà àà àà

àà

àà

àà

àà

àà

àààà àà

àà

à ààà

àà

àà

àà

àà

àà
êË

àà

àà

àà

àà

àà

à à
à à

àà

àà

àà

àà

àà

àà

à à
à à

àà

àà

àà

àà

à à

àà

à à
à à

MCPHERSON COUNTY

MACON TOWNSHIP

GA
RD

EN
 TO

WN
SH

IP

HI
GH

LA
ND

 TO
WN

SH
IP

9 10 11 12 7

R-20.05

EA
ST

EM
MA

CR
EE

K

MIDDLE EMMA CREEK

TRIBUTARY NO.1

MIDDLE
EMMA CREEK

TRIBUTARY NO. 2

EAST
EMMA

CREEK

DR
Y C

RE
EK

MI
DD

LE
 EM

MA
 C

RE
EK

WE
ST

EM
MA

CR
EE

K

K & O RR

K & O RR

HESSTON

R-13
.5

16-
L.3

16-
L.6

Q-12
.6

Q-13
.5 Q-16.9 Q-17
.6

Q-19
.4

32-N.1

32-O.8

32-
Q.9

32-R.5

32-
L.5

O-16
.4

O-
16

.7

O-18
.9

L-1
9.5

20-Q.9

S-12
.4

P-12
.7

13-O.3 O-13
.1

N-13
.3

P-1
3.5

M-13.5

L-1
3.5

O-13
.6

M-13.6

14-R.9

14-Q.9

M-15
.1

P-15
.6

M-16
.1

L-1
6.1

N-16
.2

P-1
6.7

17-
Q.3

17-
K.5

L-1
7.1

R-17
.3

S-17.5

M-17
.6

18-M.8

P-19.0

19-O.1

19-
N.7

1 6 5 4 3 2 1 6

12 7 8 9 10 11 12 7

13 18 17 16 15 14 13 18

24 19 20 21 22 23 24 19

25 30 29 28 27 26 25 30

36 31 32 33 34 35 36 31

1 6 5 4 3 2 1 6

NE 60TH
560

NW 96TH
554

W DUTCH
556

NW 72ND
558

NW 48TH
562

NW 36TH
564

26
TH

N 
EM

MA
 C

RE
EK

80
9

28
TH

N 
HO

OV
ER

81
3

29
TH

N 
WE

ST
81

5

25
TH

N 
MI

SS
IO

N
80

7

27
TH

N 
RI

DG
E

81
1

NW 108TH
552

30
TH

N 
ME

RI
DI

AN
81

724
TH

N 
ES

SE
X H

EIG
HT

S
80

5

E M M A  T O W N S H I PE M M A  T O W N S H I P
T o w n s h i pT o w n s h i p

 2 2 S 2 2 S
R a n g eR a n g e

0 1 W0 1 W

-  R o a d  M a i n t e n a n c e-  R o a d  M a i n t e n a n c e
The information contained herein represents that information

 contained in official records.  Any conclusions drawn from such
 information will be drawn at the sole risk of the user.  

The use of the data contained herein, and any products derived 
therefrom, for the purpose of solicitation to by or sell any product, 

property or service is strictly prohibited.
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